Time
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM

2020 Multnomah County Board of Property Tax Appeals
March 11, 2021

Thursday
Property ID Case Number Luvl
R701855 200082 B
R701856 200088 B
R701857 200089 B
R701858 200083 B
Break (10:00 AM - 10:15 AM)
R701859 200084 B
R701860 200090 B
R701861 200086 B
R701862 200087 B
R701863 200085 B
Lunch (12:00 PM - 1:00 PM)
R166823 200232 B
R128315 200236 B
R128547 200414 B
R246720 200238 B
R507329 200231 B
R594729 200196 B

Appellant
BERMAN, JOHN M
BERMAN, JOHN M
BERMAN, JOHN M
BERMAN, JOHN M

BERMAN, JOHN M
BERMAN, JOHN M
BERMAN, JOHN M
BERMAN, JOHN M
BERMAN, JOHN M

ROBINSON,CHRISTOPHER K
ROBINSON,CHRISTOPHER K
ROBINSON,CHRISTOPHER K
ROBINSON,CHRISTOPHER K
ROBINSON,CHRISTOPHER K
ROBINSON,CHRIS AND ROBINSON,ALEX



